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Information Technology
APPLE INC
MICROSOFT CORP
NVIDIA CORP
ORACLE CORP
Communication Services
ALPHABET INC-CL A
META PLATFORMS INC-CLASS A
NETFLIX INC
Consumer Discretionary
AMAZON.COM INC
Financials
JPMORGAN CHASE & CO
VISA INC-CLASS A SHARES
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36,146,615.58

AA+(tha) 18,882,137.18

P-1 2,323,183.15

14,941,295.25

796,483,093.87

76,657,292.01

77,875,237.11

79,579,167.58

80,190,249.03

76,304,292.90

84,143,508.39

77,983,135.90

77,224,343.10

83,349,250.94
83,176,616.91

(3,531,287.71)

829,098,421.74
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